ERHESEERA T —KE
BFGSEES

B+ KlalEx
s Tk o FEf B

TA4=yaBEO L1 04

NEfsz  A5—b a-h EEREE
No No K4 & A&

1 400 11234 #  EAR Hk= RE:
2 397 5726  JIIF  fHEAKER & 24F
3 308 8362 —=JE HKk_ 14E
4 161 10459  #H  Hek I 2H4E
5 145 10727  dg9h ok = 14E
6 151 11464 JEH X Hid AR 14E
7162 11428 Hi#l HE—RL KA 24F
8 163 11543 B it BLpE 24F
9 179 10774 KE #K HX= 24F
10 148 10728  #IE B -2 14
A& — RO L5 4

BE Ag-b b B

R No No K4 B A&
2 397 5726 JIIF  faAHR A 2 24F
3 398 8362 =R = 14E

DNF1 399 5478 @ K 5142 14
1 400 11234 i+ EHR HRK= RE:=
18 141 10441 ¥k HEX AR 24F

,8,5

AH— N DRA 2 b B 54 (
TA4=o v alFOEM1 0/ DKL P EAI54L (
BRURBFOL—ARA > b (

_FNT 1 EHE

> mu

)
)
)
(A+B-C) /10=>

DU 23 A
P NT 4 FHRAE
HA T

Beffrflae  apk &

SAT
RA > b

75. 04

38. 99

64. 39
239. 88
211.15
225. 62
251.22
252, 02
276. 21
220.12

SAT
BA > b

38. 99
64. 39
68. 79
75. 04
200. 00

447. 21
578.42
262. 30

76. 333

76. 33
76. 33
76. 33

+Hr 5
A b
75.04
38.99
64. 39

200. 00

200. 00

2019-02-19 / FER BT+ X/ —V J—}

L=
RA >k
0. 00
2.98

30. 61

97. 80

130. 91

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SEIT1KO



WEREEEFERA T —KE
BIGSEEZS

B+ KElHE

INFBRAT A

P e TI=ANT—F
HfrE WiE OB
a—RAf Bz f S a— R
s #®0 HaEl
ERERE pigF #z e 180m
a—A%E R BT =5 675m
AZ— N wE fh— Bk A EE 40. 67%
AH— hiEH 2 WM e
Ta=via 4 AE fiufg SR AEHE 26. 67%
KA v rER W fE
14H 274H
A—RAE oy H— WO FEE A—A¥ v H— ik wWE
AiEE -A- D WL AiESH A 0 WA
BES B IRE AlESE -B- Fa &
pIEs -C- MR IR Al —C- R PR
HEFE 25(25) A & — R 10:02 WEFA L 25(24) A & — IR 19451
K <Bh TR Y7 b KiE 5] LY e
AR— T 4=y a8iR 4G /436 AR—N/ T 4=y ia il € /46
F=1010
Mz Yok SAT  BEEE 14H 2x%F & #H L—2=
No No K4 2K £ 5 5 I O 1 W 8 G
1 400 11234 3+ BAF AX= 34 43.03  41.76 1:24.79 0. 00
2 397 5726 JIIF  f@KE] GRS 24 43.13 41.91 1:25.04 2.98
3 398 8362 = i Hie= 14 44,95 42,41 1:27.36 30. 61
4 161 10459 #H  HEXR L 24 47. 36 45,41 1:32.77 95. 06
5 145 10727 #ith Kk » 148 46.29 46,71 1:33.00  97.80
§ 151 11464 A EXR Hal A 14E 48. 35 45.94 1:34.29 113.16
7 162 11428 HE FE—HR ERE N 24F 48.29 46,06 1:34.35 113.88
8 163 11543 HRar  Zofif HARE 24 48.37 46.79 1:35.16  123.53
9 179 10774 K@\ Bk Ak= 24F 49. 00 46.17 1:35.17 123.64
10 148 10728 fE  #RK -2 14 48. 40 47.38 1:35.78 130.91
11 154 11547 fEiE #Eifd Hxk— 24 48. 30 47.72 1:36.02 133.77
12 211 115656 i@ Kl HERE A 24F 48.00  48.09 1:36.09 134.60
13 149 10445 &+ KH BRI TS ® 24 49. 60 46.66 1:36.26  136.63
14 172 10204 B3 (& STEhAR 34 49. 55 46.97 1:36.52  139.73
15 188 10770 /h3F #HEk k= 14E 50. 25 47.03 1:37.28  148.78
16 160 11260 #I BEAER AR X i 3 49, 48 47.85 1:37.33 149,37
17 190 10761 fiEA WA fil AR 14 49.76  47.73 1:37.49  151.28
18 141 10441 Bpft K e 24 49,73 48.43 1:38.16  159.26
19 242 11881 #E#ER RE TEEOK AR L4 50. 65 47.83 1:38.48  163.07
20 156 10956 E&®I  HEX A 24F 50. 22 49.10 1:39.32  173.08
21 204 11534 BEW BEA B 24F 50, 88 49.49 1:40.37  185.59
22 167 11687 =jl 8¥#d Af] 2 2 50. 90 49.73 1:40.63  188.68
23 165 10188 JjE 5Lk =kt J4E 51. 42 49.45 1:40.87  191.54



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
b7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
T
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

176
177
164
166
168
197
199
207
157
147
209
187
158
196
193
171
150
201
208
206
185
178
182
262
198
180
195
210
254
155
256
170
261
192
226
218
272
174
203
222
184
189
212
216
231
183
214
217
202
265
223
191
220
249
257
200
273
282
215
283
229
270
235
263
287
250
285
281

10831
10681
10464
11573
10404
10793
5389
11566
11590
11296
10832
11583
10947
10796
10771
10140
10723
10437
10795
11300
10492
10779
11568
10819
10763
11305
11585
11559
11825
10949
11820
11290
11824
11299
10794
10733
11906
11298
11181
11200
10948
10737
11575
11207
11555
11295
11293
11563
11399
11904
10735
10788
11584
11866
11869
11250
11870
11873
11553
11863
11576
11883
11551
11886
11879
11850
11876
11861

i
e

e
A

B ek

KA
Ly
R
w1z
F
ik
=gl
FiE
i
S
SR
[icEzS
=1
B
W
SER
i
=&
TE
2
HLy

B 4%

B
e
[
il
&l
JIE
Ny
it 7}
e

RA
¥
5
i

i
i

H—MH
BEA
i
fFt
3CHI
YT
R
i
FAE
i
LA
PEIRER
R
A
5 S

ik
i
BE
Hzdr
fEfe
i
R
fiEk
A

KA BN

Eid
IR
A
eSS
itz
B
e B
i
AR
THE 3
M
i
K
A7t
gHA
ik
i
X
Ao

F
AR
]
BZH
il
5

R
AR
i

el Bk

P
EXil
{ERE
i
o
H o

BBl
L

A
{GEi]
— 1t
A

OBk

(1
ik

iy
4%

# +A
ZFH %

P
i

HAE
K

FA R
T
BB TG
H oK
ek
FLfiG

H 3 i ]
HA=

BA KRR
A AR
AR
Elrre i
B AT AT IR
=8 gt
AX=
Bik=:
JFRAR

AR
AR

B L
ST
N
HAR=

%2
Lol
o R
A REL
Tt

JoE: 3
HURH AT AR
FE

H L
HHE
AL
Rok e
WA
BRI
H AR
4R
FfEH
HURHER TR R
AL
Bl i
HUHE
AR A
AL
N At
BRI
2
RRFRE
Ik

[F5E)
A8
R
B oL
H R
H L
BB
Nl
HX#E» o
HRE»r &
A4
Rl
AR

B R
M

= 31
H K

I4E
24
24E
24

o
&

142
LA
24
24
3
14E
24F
14F
L
14E
3
24F
24F
14E
3
24F

o

24
L4
14E
34
24F
24
4
147
L4
3
L
J4E
14
14
14
34
14
14
L4
24
24
24
28
3
34
24
3
14
L4E
14
24
25F
14
3
14E
142
34
14
24
L4
242
L5
14
14
I
14E

50. 86
50. 88
51.94
52.53
51.04
52.20
52. 14
51.22
52.85
52. 10
63. 2
52. 66
52.37
52. 63
52. 85
52.23
53. 95
52. 77
53. 34
53.74
54, 24
53. 74
53.25
53. 60
54, 44
54. 83
56. 05
55. 50
55,48
55. 45
54. 92
54,74
55. 15
56. 01
55. 84
55. 24
57.20
55,71
55. 39
56. 40
56. 91
56. 89
56. 52
56. 02
56. 13
57.01
56. 69
57.74
BT
58. 22
57. 05
55. 41
58. 28

:100. 24
:01. 69
10211
:02.92
102.47

102. 80
102. 54
Y02 2T
102. 63

102, 34
103,25

105, 47
10b. 12

105,97

109,19

P AU GO (I G 1 G i

103. 29
100, 79

0 KD T EO RS 00 605 DO BD 40T b B B0 rm e e s e e B R el i ) P I T G BT R PGS G o B g e e R e g S e i A e T T R e B 0 e i B b b U e o B e e o

:40. 93
141. 49
141, 50
141. 82
142.01
142, 38
142, 39
142,61
142. 62
142, 92
143, 44
143, 65
143. 65
143. 69
143,75
143.78
144,49
144, 83
146. 00
146. 08
146. 09
146. 26
146, 41
146. 57
147,13
14T, 67
4771
V47,73
147,82
148. 40
148. 42
148, 44
149.18
148, 50
149.72
:50. 06
150, 2

150. 30
150. 35
150, b8
:51.09
151,32
151.63
151,70
:b2. 11
152,561
:53.52
154, 57
154, 62
18D, 31
:56. 55
HLR
156. 07
:156. 89
£59..77
100,13
102. 05
102, 27
102. 81
103. 49
103.89
104.79
:105. 06
:105. 16
108. 61
109, 04
109. 26
109, 98



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

289
258
239
259
269
275
267
237
233
280

DID NOT START
173
175
213
224
225
228
232
238
240
241
244
246
247
251
255
264
268
276
277
279
290
396

11877
11862
11896
11849
11823
11871
11835
11848
11286
11858

10403
10453
10426
11292
11554
10789
10806
11827
11675
11591
11826
11822
11301
11604
11557
11837
11558
11836
11884
11885
11875
11093

Not Permitted to Start

DID NOT FINISH
142
144
152
153
159
169
181
194
205
221
227
243
245
248

DISQUALIFIED

DID NOT START

10778
11253
10415
11541
10439
11586
10730
10780
11565
11287
11674
11854
11834
11864
11882
11831
11853
11821
11872
11874
11878
11867
5478

Not Permitted to Start

i HEkR

i
i
Airm
P
R
R
NS
=
NI

i B
A H
B
LiTKN
Tk
FKIF
HiA=
E=bic|
i3
s
AH
;)
By
i)t 3

B
HE
Bz

A

X
PRI
¥
EA
PR

[1st RUN] 22
S
a2
il
R
%_
7
R
i
bt
2]
(EPN
g 3
K
53

B HEA

#RM
RiE
A
it

3
Tk
e
BEARER

S

ETE
iifn}

il

e
=]

[EES
i3
ik
[t
it
Lk
15
=it
i
GEER
Lo
FFEF
BT
s

By
L

[1st RUN] 0

[1st RUN] 23
i
RS
HEn
I
=3
ik
LN
sk
e
Fugt
BE
4
B[
pCR: S
ik
im

FHE B

ik
NS
Rt
il
KM
T[]

FEBE
LEZN
A
A
jilrN
Kin

[1st RUN] 0

[2nd RUN] 0

[2nd RUN] 0

Ee A1 14
E 14
FA 2 14
HHEERT AR 14
L 2
B il 145
fk— 14
HURUER T AT 148
ARG 34
A KESr 14
Bk 24
HAEE AT AATE 24
Hk= 24
H 8L 3
HHE AR A 24E
H 2 L4
HLE 14
BE 14
A kTR L4
7 T px:
frnE R | 14
SEE B 14
HiERERE 36
BT 24
WiEKEE  2F
ER— 14
HiERE 26
R~ 14
A 14
AR 14
B o 14
B fh PR RES
A4 24F
A AR 34E
i L4
a8y o 2

AR 214
B R L 24
-2 14
A4 14
A= 24
PN b 34
ERE S e 14
BRIEE L4
FR— L4
B oKl 4 14
AR 14
RERR 14
A X L4
B 14
AR 14
Ebe il 14E
B L 14
Bl 1] 14
PR 14

W TS S G P iy

106,
:07.
:06.
:08.
108.
109,
108.
#1s
:10.
:16.

84
40
A7
92
28
95
98
61

57

b b b e e b e e

104. 50
104. 38
106. b8
105. 03
105. 81
105. 04
107,71
108. 99
112,35
111,43

111,34
t11.78
113.05
113.95
114.09
114.99
116. 69
:20. 60
122.53
2:28.00

[ SR ST o B O T o T o T AT o

554. 49
559,73
574. 86
585. 58
587.25
597.97
618, 22
664. 80
687. 79
752. 94



DID NOT FINISH

143
146
186
219
230
234
236
211
274

DISQUALTFIED

Btk T

2019-02-19 /

B

10425
11106
10736
11578
10734
11577
11855
11860
11856

E5H
BN
T
P
T
et
i
HLiF
A

[2nd RUN]
g
G
R
K
R
A
HA
HER
&)

[2nd RUN]

9

0

AXR=

H R
e
AKXy B
sk
AXREyr B
HR=

B RES r i
AKXy E

24
34
14
24
14E

o

&

14
14
14

HRR BFR/ -V Sk

DATA PROCESSING by S E I K O

TIMING by S E I K O



